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Encuentro Alevín de Invierno G.C.
Las Palmas, 9/2/2019

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 396,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 302,00
3. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 253,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 166,00
5. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 109,00
6. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 100,00
7. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 87,00
8. Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 86,00
9. C.N. Aguacan 00479 77,00

10. Club Natación Ocho De Septiemb 01176 56,00
11. C.N. Chofaracay 01420 54,00
12. C.N. Carucagua 01161 40,00
13. C.D. Jescagua P0500 35,00
14. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 9,00
15. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 4,00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 393,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 380,00
3. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 280,00
4. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 226,00
5. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 130,00
6. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 121,00
7. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 55,00
8. C.N. Carucagua 01161 45,00
9. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 38,00

10. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 26,00
11. C.D. Jescagua P0500 17,00
12. C.N. Aguacan 00479 11,00

Todos, Open
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 789,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 682,00
3. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 479,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 446,00
5. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 230,00

Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 230,00
7. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 142,00
8. C.N. Aguacan 00479 88,00
9. Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 86,00

10. C.N. Carucagua 01161 85,00
11. Club Natación Ocho De Septiemb 01176 56,00
12. C.N. Chofaracay 01420 54,00
13. C.D. Jescagua P0500 52,00
14. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 42,00
15. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 35,00


